ENCODER
44.5
51
40
L
16.5
3
-0
.0
18
11
0
-0
.0
3
0
70
27
N
.P
6
52
.5
904 0 -0
.0
3
20
2.5+0.1
 0
76
ENCODER
4- 6
30
0
COVER
SK76-N024100 24 100 4.9 1800 5.4 2.1 110.5
MODEL Voltage
(V)
Output
(W)
Current
(A)
Speed
(RPM)
Torque
(kgf-cm)
Weight
(kg) L
(mm)
LengthRated
(N-m)
0.54
SK76-N048100 48 100 2.3 1800 3.3 2.1 110.50.33
SK76-N048200 48 200 4.6 1800 6.5 2.1 125.50.65
SK76-N048300 48 300 7.3 1800 9.7 2.10.97
SK76-N075200 75 200 3.3 1800 6.5 2.10.65
SK76-N075300 75 300 4.8 1800 9.3 2.10.93
SK76-N075400 75 400 6.5 1800 13.0 2.1 145.51.30
125.5
110.5
125.5
DC SERVO SK76
Specifications
*   ENCODER    .